CITY OF DILLINGHAM
Sales Tax Exemption Log

Merchant Name

Ending Month/Quarter

Year

Invoice(s) over $3,500.00 *

Date

Invoice

Name of Customer/Organization

Exemption
Number

Sales
to Exempt
Organization(s)

Exempt Sales
(e.g. F/S, WIC)
and Resale

Invoice
Total

Subtract
the
$3,500.00

Amount
Transferred
to line C

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

Total of Each Exemption:

Transfer Totals to Line 2 of Sales Tax Report:

v nunnnnininlnlnnlnnininlninininininlim

0.00

v nunnnnininlnlnnlnninlnlninininininlm

0.00

v nunnnnininlnlnnlnninlnlninininininlm

0.00

$3,500

wv nunnnnininlnlnnlnnininlnininlnininlm

0.00

A

C

© Tax Cap of $3,500 does not
These invoices

are taxable

or lease
total.

to the rental
transaction

apply
on the

of real

or personal

property

or any provision

of services.

Revised 6/7/2018
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* Tax Cap of $3,500 does not apply to the rental or lease of real or personal property or any provision of services.
  These invoices are taxable on the transaction total.
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